Belden offers the most extensive
line of VFD cables, as well as a total
commitment to meet your product
availability, product integrity and
service needs
Be Certain with Belden —
the Original Developer of
High Quality Performance
VFD Cable
Variable Frequency Drive
(VFD) Cable Solutions
Be Certain with Belden
Featured Brand
2
VFD Cross Reference Guide For DRIVES RATED 75C
Voltage HP kW Sizes
Classic VFD
P/N
Extra Flexible
VFD P/N
Classic w/
Signal Pair
P/N 2kV VFD P/N CSA VFD P/N LSZH VFD P/N
Thermoset LSZH
VFD w/ Marine
Approvals P/N
230V 3Ø .25 to 1HP 0.75 16 29500 29500F 29510 - - 29500T 29500X
5 3.7 14 29501 29501F 29511 29536 29550C 29501T 29501X
12 29502 29502F 29512 29537 29551C 29502T 29502X
7.5 5.6 12 29502 29502F 29512 29537 29551C 29502T 29502X
10 7.5 10 29503 29503F 29513 29538 29552C 29503T 29503X
15 11.2 8 29504 29504F - 29539 29553C 29504T 29504X
20 14.9 6 29505 29505F - 29540 29554C 29505T 29505X
25 18.6 4 29506 29506F - 29541 29555C 29506T 29506X
40 29.8 2 29507 29507F - 29542 29556C 29507T 29507X
1 29528 29528F - 29543 29557C 29528T 29528X
50 37.3 1/0 29529 29529F - 29544 29558C 29529T 29529X
60 44.7 2/0 29530 29530F - 29545 29559C 29530T 29530X
3/0 29531 29531F - 29546 29560C 29531T 29531X
75 55.9 4/0 29532 29532F - 29547 29561C 29532T 29532X
250 MCM - - - 29533 29533 - -
100 74.6 350 MCM - - - 29534 29534 - -
125 93.2 500 MCM - - - 29535 29535 - -
460V 3Ø 2 1.5 16 29500 29500F 29510 - - 29500T 29500X